
ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

800m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 1

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2008187661 09:58.39BLETSAS AGGELOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 14

.2 2006166022 09:04.58FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

.3 2001143160 08:24.52KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS MAKEDONIK MEN

.4 2006 08:19.83ISIK AHMET BURAK TURKEY BOYS

.5 2006 08:21.28KOKCU ALI EMRE TURKEY BOYS

.6 2002157888 08:25.50ANDREADIS SPYRIDON PAOK MEN

.7 2008174226 09:55.59DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS 14

.8 2008174385 10:13.62DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS 14
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 2

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166055 01:20.52FREGGIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

.2 2006166156 01:19.63NASIOKA IOANNA PAOK GIRLS

.3 2005163250 01:17.89SMILIANI ANASTASIA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

.4 2006 01:15.11ALTINTAS ELIF EDA TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2006166162 01:17.84MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

.6 2005157024 01:19.36VASILEIADOU POLYXENI PAOK JR-W

.7 2006162407 01:19.91ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK GIRLS

.8 2007171839 01:20.59NETA VASILIA ARIS GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2007171019 01:26.91GALANOPOULOU ELENI AXON 40 EK GIRLS

.2 2008174781 01:26.89TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS 14

.3 2008178775 01:25.45HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS 14

.4 2008188360 01:21.66KALLIODZI MARTHA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

.5 2003164237 01:24.97KASTERLOPOULOU EYAGGELIA PAOK WOMEN

.6 2009179282 01:25.51NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS 13

.7 2006166182 01:26.90GONIADOU MELPOMENI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.8 2009183464 01:26.98BOGA EYA ARIS GIRLS 13
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 3

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166730 01:11.72HATZIHRISTOFIS NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS

.2 2005164074 01:09.54MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS ARIS JR-M

.3 2005 01:08.68ARASAN DOGAN EREN TURKEY JR-M

.4 2005 01:06.05KAHRAMAN EMRE TURKEY JR-M

.5 2005 01:08.14BULAT IGOR MOLDOVA JR-M

.6 2003157262 01:09.37DEVES FOTIOS AXON 40 EK MEN

.7 2005163328 01:10.43PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

.8 2005162192 01:12.46MIHAILIDIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2008174269 01:14.50TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

.2 2008176140 01:14.36KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

.3 2006169506 01:12.96PETRIDIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS

.4 2006166328 01:12.67ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

.5 2007170758 01:12.93STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

.6 2005168380 01:13.70GKIATAS FILIPPOS ARIS JR-M

.7 2005166183 01:14.46DIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA JR-M

.8 2008 01:14.60TRIMCHESKI TEODOR PILOT BOYS 14
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166545 01:13.17KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS

.2 2007170634 01:10.84ATHANASOPOULOU MARIA IOAN PAOK GIRLS

.3 2006 01:08.15SEN SEZIN TURKEY GIRLS

.4 2007 01:04.10GUVEN NEHIR TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2007 01:05.05GURSU BAHAR TURKEY GIRLS

.6 2006188788 01:10.81SABETIGIAN MODZAVERI MONA PAOK GIRLS

.7 2007166251 01:11.71LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

.8 2002156040 01:13.77ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS WOMEN

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2009179454 01:21.77ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA PAOK GIRLS 13

.2 2008174417 01:20.32SARADIDOU KYRIAKI PAOK GIRLS 14

.3 2008174283 01:16.81MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS 14

.4 2008174463 01:15.08PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA ARIS GIRLS 14

.5 2008175339 01:16.17PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14

.6 2009179126 01:17.26LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

.7 2005166061 01:21.20TSAMI MARIA APOLKAL JR-W

.8 2009180456 01:22.33ANDREADOU EYGENIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 13
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 5

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005 00:58.15KOC MEHMET TURKEY JR-M

.2 2005 00:57.55COKCETIN BAHA TURKEY JR-M

.3 2004158483 00:56.38ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS JR-M

.4 2003158469 00:56.00KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX MEN

.5 2005160848 00:56.28SISKOS APOSTOLOS ARIS JR-M

.6 2005163920 00:57.08VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATH PAOK JR-M

.7 2003157825 00:58.12EXIDARAS STERGIOS K.A.NAOUS MEN

.8 2006 00:58.28HOSGOR MUSTAFA ALP TURKEY BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006165752 01:00.21ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS K.A.NAOUS BOYS

.2 2006 00:59.94KESIM ALPER TURKEY BOYS

.3 2006162436 00:59.81BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

.4 2005162191 00:59.31LADAS LOUKAS ARIS JR-M

.5 2005 00:59.65DAMSCHIN CRISTIAN SEBASTI MOLDOVA JR-M

.6 1995119963 00:59.85MOUZAS HRISTOS ARIS MEN

.7 2005160872 01:00.14ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA JR-M

.8 2007173113 01:00.50POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2007176205 02:14.44PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.2 2007 02:12.11ERDOGAN TUNA TURKEY GIRLS

.3 2007 02:10.59OZDABAN  ESRA SIMAY TURKEY GIRLS

.4 2006 02:05.86NARIN BURCUNAZ TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2008 02:06.62ARMAGAN AZRA TURKEY GIRLS 14

.6 2006 02:12.07TOKA OYKU ILGIN TURKEY GIRLS

.7 2007 02:13.74SARICAM ELIF TURKEY GIRLS

.8 2006166050 02:14.74GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2002147276 02:19.17KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA ARIS WOMEN

.2 2004159188 02:17.21TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI JR-W

.3 2006167164 02:17.02MALAMA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

.4 2007168589 02:14.95MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.5 2006166012 02:16.15HALKIDOU VASILIKI DESPOINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

.6 2005168586 02:17.15KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MARIA AA ASTERIA JR-W

.7 2005162118 02:17.85ILKOU ANNA AA ASTERIA JR-W

.8 2007169502 02:20.81ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004 01:59.17SOVA PETRU MOLDOVA JR-M

.2 2006 01:58.68KOKCU ALI EMRE TURKEY BOYS

.3 2004 01:57.62COVALIOV EGOR MOLDOVA JR-M

.4 2004158275 01:56.66FYKATAS GEORGIOS PAOK JR-M

.5 2006 01:56.73KURU EREN TURKEY BOYS

.6 2006 01:57.93ISIK AHMET BURAK TURKEY BOYS

.7 2005 01:58.93VARTIC TUDOR MOLDOVA JR-M

.8 1995119963 01:59.17MOUZAS HRISTOS ARIS MEN

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2002155305 02:03.15FYKATAS MIHAIL NEOSIRAKLI MEN

.2 2004162279 02:02.26KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

.3 2000141349 02:00.89PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS ARIS MEN

.4 2005158505 01:59.62PASIDIS HARALABOS ARIS JR-M

.5 2005160622 02:00.24TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM JR-M

.6 2004158503 02:01.04DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK JR-M

.7 2006167524 02:02.67KOUKOUSELIS NIKOLAOS GS.VI NIKI BOYS

.8 2002154259 02:03.70KAIKIS MARIOS ARIS MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 7 of 16

30.04.2022  12:45



ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005168586 00:33.02KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI MARIA AA ASTERIA JR-W

.2 2003157452 00:32.50KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

.3 2006 00:31.72AYDINAK SU TURKEY GIRLS

.4 2006 00:30.93OKUDUR EKIN NAZLI TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2004160402 00:31.06KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH JR-W

.6 2005158997 00:32.46STOUKA ANASTASIA PAOK JR-W

.7 2009175762 00:32.96AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA ARIS GIRLS 13

.8 2005162428 00:33.16GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166158 00:35.24EYDOXIADOU SOFIA PAOK GIRLS

.2 2007169799 00:33.78KORDANOULI ELENI ARIS GIRLS

.3 2006166341 00:33.31DALKIDOU THEODORA ARIS GIRLS

.4 2007173414 00:33.30SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

.5 2007171690 00:33.31KOSMIDOU HRISTINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

.6 2008179442 00:33.41GIANNOUSI ELISSAVET KAO THERM GIRLS 14

.7 2006171574 00:34.62LILI SYRMI ARIS GIRLS

.8 2006167166 00:35.27TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006167167 00:30.08POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

.2 2006172486 00:29.73HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS

.3 2007165864 00:29.27PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

.4 2006 00:27.87SARIKAYA BERA KAYRA TURKEY BOYS

.5 2006 00:28.81AKAR MUHAMMED RECEP TURKEY BOYS

.6 2007168326 00:29.60AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS

.7 2006165870 00:29.77SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS

.8 2007173113 00:30.14POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2007194520 00:32.04LETSOS NIKOLAOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS

.2 2007170719 00:31.23KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

.3 2006165752 00:31.11ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS K.A.NAOUS BOYS

.4 2006172684 00:30.40KODIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS

.5 2007170326 00:30.51SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

.6 2007164675 00:31.19KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

.7 2008176140 00:31.99KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 14

.8 2007170096 00:32.61PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERIA BOYS
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2007166251 02:39.01LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

.2 2006167164 02:36.20MALAMA KONSTADINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

.3 2006166162 02:33.45MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

.4 2007 02:25.02GURSU BAHAR TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2007171839 02:33.13NETA VASILIA ARIS GIRLS

.6 2006166050 02:35.17GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS GIRLS

.7 2008176204 02:37.42KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

.8 2007172412 02:40.47ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2008175950 02:47.36LOUTSOPOULOU ZOI AXON 40 EK GIRLS 14

.2 2008174463 02:45.46PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA ARIS GIRLS 14

.3 2008175101 02:44.40STERGIOU ISAVELLA ARIS GIRLS 14

.4 2006166012 02:40.56HALKIDOU VASILIKI DESPOINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

.5 2007169502 02:43.35ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.6 2008178775 02:44.55HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS 14

.7 2008182423 02:47.22FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14

.8 2009179454 02:47.46ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA PAOK GIRLS 13
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 11

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005 02:13.43ERTUZUN EFE TURKEY JR-M

.2 2005 02:12.64SVET DANILA MOLDOVA JR-M

.3 2003157078 02:12.13MIARITIS ALEXANDROS GS.VI NIKI MEN

.4 2005160848 02:10.82SISKOS APOSTOLOS ARIS JR-M

.5 2005 02:11.83TOKCAN BORA TURKEY JR-M

.6 2005 02:12.17SAHIN BATUHAN TURKEY JR-M

.7 2005 02:13.24BALBAN YUSUF TURKEY JR-M

.8 2005 02:13.88ARICI KULTIGIN KAAN TURKEY JR-M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166022 02:20.58FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

.2 2005162191 02:18.90LADAS LOUKAS ARIS JR-M

.3 2005 02:17.79KAHRAMAN EMRE TURKEY JR-M

.4 2005 02:14.77COKCETIN BAHA TURKEY JR-M

.5 1995124581 02:14.87TZIMALAS XENOFON MAKEDONIK MEN

.6 2004162279 02:18.18KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

.7 2006167479 02:19.54KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

.8 2005164074 02:20.99MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS ARIS JR-M
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 12

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006 00:28.38NARIN BURCUNAZ TURKEY GIRLS

.2 2006 00:28.26SEN SEZIN TURKEY GIRLS

.3 2007 00:28.01GUVEN NEHIR TURKEY GIRLS

.4 1998 00:26.47MERIZAJ NIKOL ALB WOMEN

.5 2004159188 00:27.96TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI JR-W

.6 2005162427 00:28.16PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA AA ASTERIA JR-W

.7 2007168589 00:28.27MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.8 2007170102 00:28.68MERTZIMEKI NIKOLINA ANASTA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2007169884 00:29.57KAPOGIANNI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS

.2 2005162118 00:29.19ILKOU ANNA AA ASTERIA JR-W

.3 2009175762 00:28.95AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA ARIS GIRLS 13

.4 2006171929 00:28.85STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS

.5 2007172412 00:28.90ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

.6 2005160991 00:29.18GEORGOULI KALLIROI ARIS JR-W

.7 2005167171 00:29.55POLYZOUDI OLGA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

.8 2002158899 00:29.62PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 13

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004158503 00:24.70DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK JR-M

.2 2003157825 00:24.64EXIDARAS STERGIOS K.A.NAOUS MEN

.3 2005 00:24.15CARNAUH ALEXANDR MOLDOVA JR-M

.4 1990107657 00:22.48MELADINIS ODYSSEYS PAOK MEN

.5 2004158815 00:23.83TSAKTSIRAS ORESTIS PAOK JR-M

.6 2005160622 00:24.51TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM JR-M

.7 2005 00:24.67KOC MEHMET TURKEY JR-M

.8 2005 00:24.72ARICI KULTIGIN KAAN TURKEY JR-M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2008174378 00:25.83DIMANOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS 14

.2 2006172486 00:25.51HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS

.3 2006 00:25.38KESIM ALPER TURKEY BOYS

.4 2005 00:24.86ARASAN DOGAN EREN TURKEY JR-M

.5 2001143452 00:25.17ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG NEOSIRAKLI MEN

.6 2003157262 00:25.39DEVES FOTIOS AXON 40 EK MEN

.7 2000141349 00:25.57PAPADIMITRIOU NIKOLAOS ARIS MEN

.8 2001155428 00:25.88SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 14

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005157024 02:33.64VASILEIADOU POLYXENI PAOK JR-W

.2 2003157452 02:29.40KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

.3 2007 02:21.89OZDABAN  ESRA SIMAY TURKEY GIRLS

.4 2006 02:19.91OKUDUR EKIN NAZLI TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2008 02:21.21YILMAZ NEHIR TURKEY GIRLS 14

.6 2006162407 02:24.10ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK GIRLS

.7 2007176205 02:33.41PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

.8 2007169883 02:34.72EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2008175099 02:41.47NALBADI ANNA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

.2 2006166545 02:38.17KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS

.3 2006166341 02:36.50DALKIDOU THEODORA ARIS GIRLS

.4 2007171690 02:34.94KOSMIDOU HRISTINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

.5 2002158899 02:36.01PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

.6 2006166158 02:38.09EYDOXIADOU SOFIA PAOK GIRLS

.7 2008176186 02:41.40DOULGERI POLYXENI ADONIA KAO THERM GIRLS 14

.8 2008184247 02:42.57BABALOU ELISAVET KAO THERM GIRLS 14
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 15

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006165870 02:16.38SAIRIS RAFAIL OFTHA BOYS

.2 2007165864 02:15.21PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

.3 2004160525 02:12.87ZIABRAS ARION AA ASTERIA JR-M

.4 2006 02:09.75AKAR MUHAMMED RECEP TURKEY BOYS

.5 1997132305 02:12.49TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

.6 1998135200 02:14.53KOKKINIDIS IOANNIS ARIS MEN

.7 2006 02:15.82SARIKAYA BERA KAYRA TURKEY BOYS

.8 2005162119 02:21.47KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS ARIS JR-M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2006166732 02:34.51TSOTOURIDIS FILIPPOS KAO THERM BOYS

.2 2007170847 02:32.45DELIGIANNIS GRIGORIOS KAO THERM BOYS

.3 2004158483 02:27.56ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS JR-M

.4 2006166839 02:23.56IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS BOYS

.5 2007164675 02:24.99KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

.6 2007169793 02:32.38DIMOPOULOS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

.7 2008176362 02:32.76LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS 14

.8 2008169990 02:35.35VLAHODIMOS ASTERIOS OK NAOUSA BOYS 14
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ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 2022 - ISM MAKEDONIKOI 2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

29/04 - 01/05/2022

STARTING LIST

1500m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 16

30/4/2022 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2005162419 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELE ARIS JR-W

.2 2005162117 20:14.73NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS JR-W

.3 2007171882 19:00.87GKOUDOULA ARETI GS.VI NIKI GIRLS

.4 2008 17:16.00ARMAGAN AZRA TURKEY GIRLS 14

.5 2007 17:41.95SARICAM ELIF TURKEY GIRLS

.6 2008175101 19:32.72STERGIOU ISAVELLA ARIS GIRLS 14

.7 2008174228 22:08.44ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 14

.8 2006169806 DOUVARTZI HRISTINA GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS
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